Early Dates 2023

Should our Associate Grand Matron, Caroline V Maselli, be elected Worthy Grand Matron at
our 2023 Grand Chapter Session, her schedule through June 2023 is included below:

Group Discussion Meetings:

Sunday May 21 2:00pm
Sunday June 11t 2:00pm

Temple Chapter #53, South Windsor
Mystic Chapter #20, Cheshire

Official Visitations and Other Events:

May
6-9
15-17
18-20
23

June
8-9
10
11
13
17

Sat-Mon

Mon-Wed

Thu-Sat

Thursday 7:30pm

Thu-Fri

Saturday

Sunday 10:30am
Tuesday 7:30pm
Saturday 1:00pm

Delaware Grand Chapter

Maine Grand Chapter

Massachusetts Grand Chapter
Betty Putnam #106 — O.V.

Vermont Grand Chapter
Masonic Grand Family Day
Grandview Presentation
Lady Washington #45 - 0.V.

Radiant #11 — O.V.

Rohoboth Beach, DE
Bangor, ME
Boxboro, MA

South Woodstock

Essex VT
Wallingford

Mystic #20, Cheshire
New Britain

North Windham



