Early Dates 2023

Should our Associate Grand Matron, Caroline V Maselli, be elected Worthy Grand Matron at our 2023 Grand Chapter Session, her schedule through June 2023 is included below:

Group Discussion Meetings:

Sunday May 21st	2:00pm	Temple Chapter #53, South Windsor
Sunday June 11 th	2:00pm	Mystic Chapter #20, Cheshire

Official Visitations and Other Events:

May					
6-9	Sat-Mon		Delaware Grand Chapter	Rohoboth Beach, DE	
15-17	Mon-Wed		Maine Grand Chapter	Bangor, ME	
18-20	Thu-Sat		Massachusetts Grand Chapter	Boxboro, MA	
23	Thursday	7:30pm	Betty Putnam #106 – O.V.	South Woodstock	
June					
8-9	Thu-Fri		Vermont Grand Chapter	Essex VT	
10	Saturday		Masonic Grand Family Day	Wallingford	
11	Sunday	10:30am	Grandview Presentation	Mystic #20, Cheshire	
13	Tuesday	7:30pm	Lady Washington #45 – O.V.	New Britain	
17	Saturday	1:00pm	Radiant #11 – O.V.	North Windham	